First Name Last Name
ABEL GARRIDO
ADAM ROSALES
Agustin Barbosa Hernandez
Alejandra Ramirez
Alex Perez
ALEXIS RUANO
Alfonso Mancilla
Amalia Manzo
ANDREA CHIAPPE
ANDREW HIDALGO
Angelica Olivares
Anibal Espana
Anthony Garcia
Anthony Richard Medel
Antonio Valladares
Ariel Avila
Hernandez
Armando Hernandez
Rosales
Avelino Gonzalez
BEATRIZ ADRIANA MIRANDA CENTENO
BEBERLYN ARRIAGA
Carlos Arriola
CORAL
Cortez
Ecute
Suarez
Carol Kayahara
Cesaria Garcia Romero
Christian Mejia
Christopher Jefferson
luviano-pelayo
Cindy Escobar
Consuelo Trujillo
Cristian Mercado
Dacotah Fierro
Daimarques Lane
DANIEL Cervantes
DIAZ
PRECIADO
Delfino Martinez
Dennis Taylor
Derick Tzul
Domingo Hernandez
Dora Paredes
Edgar Wilson
Edith Gonzalez Cano
Elias Sanchez
Elina Penaloza
Elizabeth Hurtado Lopez
elmer rivera
Veliz
Erick Brizuela Paraza
Flores
Herrera
Eugenio Chavez
Garcia
Fabian Arismendy
Federico Ledezma

Felix Octavio
Flavio
Francisco
Franki

Franz

Gerardo
Giovanni
GUMERCINDO
Hector

Hugo

Lopez-Barbosa
Angeles

Lazo

Torres
Cartagena
Santellan
Bernal Martinez
DIAZ

Garcia

Herrera

Solis

DriveScore Points

198
98
393
192
248
677
2,862
904
1,086
98
2,153
1,957
193
292
288
494
972
192
289
682
99

99
1,637
195
581
781
770
486
2,165
582
98
313
214
96
290
891

97
554
688

1,854
494
784
386
385

1,264

96

96

97

96

96
289
580
584
1,663
1,060
296
1,266
768
1,059
195
679
194
97
676
1,070
3,054
193
1,261

Market A\l

The safety of our drivers and our community is our #1 priority. With Drivosity, our Delivery Experts are
empowered with the knowledge of their driving habits. Not only does a higher Drivosity score enable
Delivery Experts for incentive eligibility, it also improves gas mileage and reduces wear and tear on their
vehicle. Most importantly, by supporting safe driving habits we are able to help reduce accidents and
improve the safety of our drivers and community.

Safe Driver Incentives Qualification:
e DriveScore® of 96 - 100 for the Domino’s period

e Must have a minimum of 100 trips per Domino’s period

Safe Driver Incentive:
e Eamn Drivosity points with safe driving; 1 Drivosity Point = 1 Prize Point

e Redeem Drivosity Prize Points for awards from our prize catalog (visible on Zenput, titled
“Safe Driver Incentive Request”)

e Accumulate points with a Drivosity score 96+ in a Domino’s period
How to check a Points Balance:

1. Select your Market in the dropdown menu below
2. Cumulative DriveScore Points reported next to all Drivers in your selection



Idalia
Italo
IVAN
JADDAN
Jamol
JASON
Javan
Javier
JEFFREY

Jeremy
Joel

Jonathan

Jorge

Jose

JOSEFINA
Jostin
Jovani
JUAN

Juana
Katelyn
Lazaro
Libero

Luis

Luiz
MAHMOUD
Manuel

Marcos
Margarito
Mariah
Mauricio
Melquiades
Melvin
Michael
Miguel

Milton

Nicolas

Osman
Oswaldo
Pablo
PEDRO
Rafael
Ramon
Raul
Ricardo

Rodolfo
ROGELIO
ROMAN
ruben

Contreras
Garcia
RUIZ
SANCHEZ
Parker
MEDRANO
Barahona
Giron

SERRANO
Huddleson
Hernandez Vazquez
Medina
Ayala
CASTILLO
Diaz

Perez
Alvarez
arteaga
CERVANTES
De La Cruz
Duran
GAYTAN
Gonzalez
Hernandez
Herrera
Murillo
RAMIREZ
MUNOZ
Vasquez
Mejia
CRUZ
Parada
Perez
Alvarez
Garcia
FRANCISCO
Guillen
Lopez
Cruz
ABDELFTAH
Mejia
Melendez
Martinez
Reyes
Ruiz
Alvarez
Serrano
Angel
Perez
Guzman
Hernadez
Ramirez
Rosas
Munos
RAMIREZ
Rodriguez
Tiguila Cua
Cruz
Rivera
Herrera
SANCHEZ
Martinez
Villalvazo
Camberos
Pascual
RUIZ
Monterrosa
ROSA
GOMEZ
armenta

2,051
1,550
96
196
291
195
769
2,221
98
290
97
387
96
867
99
871
868
582
292
683
779
1,548
393
1,843
96
492
197
394
38

99
492
97
1,640
480
579
980
96
772
353
291
98
2,157
773
977
1,457
590
856
1,662
292
595
1,061
995
582
1,071
871
1,568
874

389
489
1,374
1,172
682
97
1,643
1,060
192
1,465
577
590
96



Russell
Ryan
Sandra
Sangam
Santiago
Santos
Sergio
Soila

Steven
Tony
Venustiano
Victor
Vladimir
Willians
Yainner

Gaudet

Bass

Trejo

Joshi

Trujillo

Cua

Sanchez Marquez
Sanchez
SANCHEZ FLORIAN
Larios

Hidalgo

Carranza

Castillo
Novoselov
Gonzalez

Turner

875
99
297
1,969
2,037
1,928
871
775
193
294
96
598
288
1,470
592
194



